[]SaPHO

SMART po+tka do kabiny prysznicowej, zawieszana na baterii, stal nierdzewna

polerowana

Kod:

Rozmiary
Dtugosc:
Szerokosc:
Wysokos¢:
Gtebokosc:

Wiasciwosci
Kolor:
Materiat:
Gwarancja:

Karta techniczna

37008

260 mm
260 mm
375 mm
112 mm

Chrom
Stal nierdzewna
2 lata
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